


Exports Imports
Domestic 

Shipments

Domestic 

Receipts

Total

Tonnage

Animal Feed 936,753 -                   46,585 1,058,255 2,041,593

Barley -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   

Chemicals/

Fertilizers
1,328,333 2,115,884 4,859,651 541,746 8,845,614

Coal/Lignite/

Coke
1,515,537 116,692 314,737 87,215 2,034,180

Concrete/Stone

Products
-                   8,267 -                   -                   8,267

Crude Oil 370,360 14,412,577 3,001,391 2,443,280 20,227,607

Edible Oils 132,468 -                   1,218 12,184 145,871

Maize 5,028,861 -                   5,864 4,816,261 9,850,986

Milo 210,797 -                   -                   223,632 434,429

Ores/Phosphate

Rock
31,448 1,783,413 1,465,829 -                   3,280,690

Petrochemicals 2,729,778 297,383 6,802,034 5,382,844 15,212,038

Rice 38,912 -                   -                   25,924 64,837

Soybean 2,086,116 -                   -                   2,541,071 4,627,188

Steel Products 362,929 631,345 1,061,175 7,631 2,063,081

Sugar/Molasses -                   -                   5,472 -                   5,472

Wheat 666,114 -                   10,802.99         631,723 1,308,640

Woodchips -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   

Other 217,853 77,735 315,542 13,715 624,845

TOTAL 15,656,259 19,443,295 17,890,301 17,785,481 70,775,337

GRAIN TOTAL 8,967,553 -                  63,252.35        9,296,866 18,327,671

Source:  Port of South Louisiana Data 1

Commodity Statistics and Summary
Total Throughput - Third Quarter 2014 (short tons )
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3rd Quarter 2014 3rd Quarter 2013 % Change

Animal Feed 2,041,593 1,247,938 64%

Barley -                                    -                                    0%

Chemicals/Fertilizers 8,845,614 6,410,788 38%

Coal/Lignite/Coke 2,034,180 4,319,019 -53%

Concrete/Stone

Products
8,267 208,197 -96%

Crude Oil 20,227,607 18,412,632 10%

Edible Oils 145,871 72,917 100%

Maize 9,850,986 5,157,648 91%

Milo 434,429 277,627 56%

Ores/Phosphate Rock 3,280,690 1,644,306 100%

Petrochemicals 15,212,038 14,350,405 6%

Rice 64,837 85,519 -24%

Soybean 4,627,188 3,735,061 24%

Steel Products 2,063,081 1,027,193 101%

Sugar/Molasses 5,472 7,089 -23%

Wheat 1,308,640 3,775,354 -65%

Woodchips -                                    -                                    0%

Other 624,845 95,433 555%

TOTAL 70,775,337 60,827,127 16%

Source:  Port of South Louisiana Data 3

Commodity Statistics and Summary
Total Throughput - Third Quarter Comparison (short tons)



Source:  Port of South Louisiana Data  4

Exports Imports D. Shipments D. Receipts Totals

%

change

2012-2013 2,730,405 -                      1,882 3,276,532 6,008,819
2013-2014 3,420,039 3,216 61,713 3,101,216 6,586,184

2012-2013 -                      -                      -                      -               -                 
2013-2014 -                      23,108 23,108 -               46,216

2012-2013 1,085,505 8,725,343 15,225,548 2,809,353 27,845,748
2013-2014 3,329,567 7,607,671 17,051,423 2,145,711 30,134,372

2012-2013 8,810,922 4,626,449 8,668,311 398,148 22,503,830
2013-2014 8,555,592 937,333 3,032,151 224,258 12,749,335

2012-2013 120,881 299,462 60,477 3,575 484,395
2013-2014 29,146 717,978 18,713 -               765,837

2012-2013 459,442 52,429,823 10,506,786 8,122,103 71,518,153
2013-2014 2,382,562 51,060,195 14,031,995 11,070,955 78,545,708

2012-2013 756,914 14,577 1,653 40,074 813,218
2013-2014 647,495 3,014 1,218 34,278 686,006

2012-2013 8,862,053 70,529 5,381 9,605,301 18,543,263
2013-2014 20,959,883 -                      5,864 21,809,174 42,774,921

2012-2013 445,438 -                      -                      481,096 926,534
2013-2014 602,327 -                      -                      544,619 1,146,945

2012-2013 95,171 4,444,728 3,668,087 78,008 8,285,993
2013-2014 249,867 4,777,874 4,208,535 -               9,236,276
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Commodity Statistics and Summary
Total Throughput - 12-Month Comparison
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Source:  Port of South Louisiana Data  4

Exports Imports D. Shipments D. Receipts Totals

%

change

Commodity Statistics and Summary
Total Throughput - 12-Month Comparison

October 2012 - September 2013 vs October 2013 - September 2014 (short tons)

2012-2013 7,740,115 3,264,472 25,837,063 20,048,501 56,890,150
2013-2014 9,349,896 1,395,292 26,532,512 18,877,846 56,155,546

2012-2013 437,545 -                      -                      556,942 994,487
2013-2014 279,955

-                      

-                      248,161 528,116

2012-2013 17,551,611 -                      57,908 17,614,141 35,223,661
2013-2014 19,871,084 16,714 40,125 18,843,128 38,771,051

2012-2013 448,609 2,319,855 1,777,792 89,400 4,635,656
2013-2014 836,116 2,087,832 2,386,619 54,267 5,364,833

2012-2013 -                      -                      23,141 -               23,141
2013-2014 -                      -                      18,229 -               18,229

2012-2013 4,290,836 28,942 -                      4,766,521 9,086,299
2013-2014 2,459,423 98,277 10,803 1,973,816 4,542,320

2012-2013 -                      -                      -                      -               -                 
2013-2014 -                      -                      -                      -               -                 

2012-2013 6,395 45,351 65,602 38,821 156,169
2013-2014 405,659 249,201 976,582 48,403 1,679,845

2012-2013 53,841,840 76,269,530 65,899,631 67,928,517 263,939,518
2013-2014 73,378,612 68,977,707 68,399,590 78,975,831 289,731,740

36% -10% 4% 16%

2012-2013 2013-2014

# Vessel Calls 4,044 4,234

# Barge Calls 52,574 56,405
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Total Throughput (short tons) 
Top Four Commodities - 12-Month Comparison 

October 2012-September 2013 vs October 2013-September 2014 

Exports Imports D. Shipments D. Receipts6 
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